

Padmavani Arts & Science College for Women

(Affiliated to Periyar University)
(Recognised under section 2(f) & 12(B) of UGC Act, 1956,
NAAC Accredited & An ISO 9001:2008 certified institution)

Criterion 5 - Student Support and Progression

5.1: Student Support

5.1.5: The Institution has a transparent mechanism for timely redressal of student grievances including sexual harassment and ragging cases

Implementation of Guidelines of statutory/regulatory bodies

Internal Complaints Committee	<u>View Document</u>
Anti-ragging Committee	<u>View Document</u>
Students Grievances Redressal Committee	<u>View Document</u>

Organisation of Awareness and Undertaking on Policies with Zero Tolerance

Awareness Programmes	<u>View Document</u>
----------------------	----------------------

Mechanism for submission of offline students grievances form

Application Form <u>View Document</u>	Application Form	View Document
---------------------------------------	------------------	---------------